合作品牌---------------------------------------------------------------------- -----------
● TS-21C04
● Ceramic glass
● WiFi linkage
● Germany IGBT
● Touch control
● 8 files firepower
● 8 files temperature

/
/
340x340x60mm
/
/
Net weight
Net weight
22INDUCTION HIGH-POWER
TSD-8A1-0 380
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
750x750x(800+400)mm8kW
额定功率
RATED POWER
提供定制  PROVIDE CUSTOM
TSD-12A1-0 380 750x750x(800+400)mm12kW
TSD-15A1-0 380 750x750x(800+400)mm15kW
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
额定功率
RATED POWER
提供定制  PROVIDE CUSTOM
TSD-12A1-1 380 1080x1180x(800+400)mm12kW
TSD-15A1-1 380 1080x1180x(800+400)mm15kW
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
额定功率
RATED POWER
提供定制  PROVIDE CUSTOM
TSD-12A2-1 380 1 00x1180x(800+400)mm812kW*2
TSD-15A2-1 380 1800x1180x(800+400)mm15kW*2
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
额定功率
RATED POWER
提供定制  PROVIDE CUSTOM
TSD-12A2-2 380 2000x1180x(800+400)mm12kW*2
TSD-15A2-2 380 2000x1180x(800+400)mm15kW*2
INDUCTION HIGH-POWER
商用大功率>>>
23INDUCTION HIGH-POWER
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
额定功率
RATED POWER
提供定制  PROVIDE CUSTOM
TSD-12A20B-8 380 2000x1180x(800+400)mm12kWx20kW
TSD-15A20B-8 380 2000x1180x(800+400)mm15kWx20kW
TSD-8C1 380
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
8kW
额定功率
RATED POWER
提供定制  PROVIDE CUSTOM
TSD-12C1 380 12kW
TSD-15C1 380 15kW
600x700x(500+700)mm
600x700x(500+700)mm
600x700x(500+700)mm
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
额定功率
RATED POWER
提供定制  PROVIDE CUSTOM
TSD-15E1 380 15kW
TSD-8E1-7 380 8kW
700x750x(1000+150)mm
600x700x(800+350)mm
TSD-20B1-8 380
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
1080x1180x(800+400)mm20kW
额定功率
RATED POWER
提供定制  PROVIDE CUSTOM
TSD-25B1-9 380 1200x1250x(800+400)mm25kW
TSD-30B1-10 380 1300x1300x(800+400)mm30kW
TSD-15E1TSD-8E1-7
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
额定功率
RATED POWER
提供定制  PROVIDE CUSTOM
TSD-2.4D4 380 760x850x(800+150)mm2.4kW*4
TSD-2.4D6 380 1080x850x(800+150)mm2.4kW*6
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
额定功率
RATED POWER
提供定制  PROVIDE CUSTOM
TSD-20B2-8 380 2100x1180x(800+400)mm20kW*2
型号 整机尺寸(长宽高)额定电压
MODEL OVERALL SIZE（LWH）RATED VOLTAGE
额定功率
RATED POWER